



Media Contact: Nicholas Davis ndavis@kleintools.com 1.847.821.5617

New Component Boxes from Klein Tools[®] Allow Further Customization of MODbox[™] System

December 12, 2023 (Lincolnshire, III.) – Klein Tools (<u>www.kleintools.com</u>), for professionals since 1857, introduces new MODbox[™] Component Boxes, with multiple size and configuration options to fit into your MODbox[™] ecosystem in the way that best fits your jobsite needs.

MODbox[™] Component Boxes (Cat. Nos. 54807MB, 54808MB)

- MODbox[™] component boxes easily interconnect for a customized mobile workstation
- Clear lid to easily view contents for enhanced efficiency and to allow quick assessment of inventory
- Stay-put lid design prevents contents from moving between bins
- Comes with removable bins to organize small parts such as wire nuts, connectors and fasteners
- Made with impact resistant polymers and is IP65 rated for protection against debris and rain
- One handed system release mechanism for quick toolbox removal and reconfiguration
- Organizer bins feature removable dividers, providing increased flexibility for storing essentials



"The new MODbox[™] Component Boxes are designed to be durable, portable storage solutions for small parts and tools," says Amina Nunn, product manager at Klein Tools. "These component boxes easily connect to the MODbox[™] Mobile Workstation and the stay-put lid design keeps all small parts in their bins."

For more information, visit <u>www.kleintools.com/new-products</u> or search for <u>#NewKleins</u> on social media.

About Klein Tools

Known by trade professionals worldwide as a premier manufacturer of hand tools, Klein Tools is a family-owned and operated company. Since 1857, Klein Tools has prided itself on designing, developing and manufacturing a wide variety of best-in-class, precision Made in the USA products including pliers, wire strippers, screwdrivers, cutting, crimping tools, and more. Klein Tools remains the number one choice among electricians, ironworkers, HVAC Technicians, and other trade professionals. For more information, visit www.kleintools.com.

Klein is a registered trademark of Klein Tools, Inc.